
24hr Client Care Centre 0860 10 20 43 E ClientCare@capitecbank.co.za capitecbank.co.za

Validate document using SkyQR

One of the Global One money management products or services

Savings Account Statement
 

Capitec Bank is an authorised financial services (FSP46669) and registered credit provider (NCRCP13). Capitec Bank Limited Reg. No.: 1980/003695/06 Page 1 of 10

Unique Document No.: 0a8c8b75-e977-4f3f-8be6-2eafc31f98a4 / 204 / V7.0 - 01/04/2018 (ddmmccyy)

Capitec Bank

19/09/2023

Branch: 470010

Device: 9003

Tax Invoice
VAT Registration Number
4680173723

Capitec Bank Limited
5 Neutron Road
Techno Park
Stellenbosch
7600

From Date: 01/06/2023
To Date: 19/09/2023
Print Date: 19/09/2023

  

Account Number: 1526370385

MS NHLAMULO PERMLY
MATHEBULA
STAND NO 1346
THULAMAHASHE
BUSHBUCKRIDGE
1365

Posting Date Transaction
Date

Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)

01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase: Vjakbnfuvyq8ott (OTT) -20.00 1 367.55
01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 366.05
01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase: Rumuggsimup8ott (OTT) -30.00 1 336.05
01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 334.55
01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase: Msqlnerqwmq3ott (OTT) -30.00 1 304.55
01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 303.05
01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase: Dgqvlthckno6ott (OTT) -20.00 1 283.05
01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 281.55
01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase: Lxzplnsckoy2ott (OTT) -30.00 1 251.55
01/06/2023 31/05/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 250.05
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.08 1 249.97
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Live Better Interest Sweep -0.98 1 248.99
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160cf0fae9 Betway21916314 200.00 1 448.99
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Wpmzwojtqbt2ott (OTT) -30.00 1 418.99
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 417.49
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Exc W/lim Uber Eats Za 0.00
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Online Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Uber Eats Za -0.40 1 417.09
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Exc W/lim Uber Eats Za 0.00
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Online Purchase Limit Exceeded Fee: Uber Eats Za -0.40 1 416.69
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Banking App Payment Ma Forsh -130.00 1 286.69
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 1 285.69
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 SMS Payment Notification Fee -0.30 1 285.39
01/06/2023 01/06/2023 Payment Received: Lottostar 494541              Transfer

1057940182
200.00 1 485.39

01/06/2023 01/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 9 notification(s) -2.40 1 482.99
02/06/2023 01/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Brkdpuvotqy2ott (OTT) -30.00 1 452.99
02/06/2023 01/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 451.49
02/06/2023 01/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Qzunxdmeyla4ott (OTT) -30.00 1 421.49
02/06/2023 01/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 419.99
02/06/2023 01/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Npalzwdsusf4ott (OTT) -30.00 1 389.99
02/06/2023 01/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 388.49
02/06/2023 02/06/2023 Banking App Payment Tinga -200.00 1 188.49
02/06/2023 02/06/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 1 187.49
02/06/2023 02/06/2023 Cash Deposit: Cash Dep Ncr Kempton  Ncr Kempton Park

Kemp
150.00 1 337.49

02/06/2023 02/06/2023 Cash Deposit Fee (Notes) -2.10 1 335.39
02/06/2023 02/06/2023 Banking App Payment Tinga -100.00 1 235.39
02/06/2023 02/06/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 1 234.39
02/06/2023 02/06/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 1 222.39
02/06/2023 02/06/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 1 221.89
02/06/2023 02/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s) -1.80 1 220.09
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Fmrofubbcpm1ott (OTT) -30.00 1 190.09
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 188.59
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03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Hacbiotcgmm4ott (OTT) -30.00 1 158.59
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 157.09
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Oaapligwwjv3ott (OTT) -30.00 1 127.09
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 125.59
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Acndglqzuxk5blu (BLU) -40.00 1 085.59
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 084.09
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Banking App Payment Johnroll -60.00 1 024.09
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 1 023.09
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 1 011.09
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 1 010.59
03/06/2023 03/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s) -1.80 1 008.79
05/06/2023 01/06/2023 Online Purchase: Uber Eats Jhb (Card 6886) -154.34 854.45
05/06/2023 03/06/2023 Online Purchase: Google London (Card 6886) -36.99 817.46
05/06/2023 03/06/2023 International Processing Online Purchase Fee: Google

Pocket Fm Corp
-2.00 815.46

05/06/2023 05/06/2023 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.66 813.80
05/06/2023 05/06/2023 Prepaid Purchase MTN -12.00 801.80
05/06/2023 05/06/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 801.30
06/06/2023 05/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Cptbtcemmgn2ott (OTT) -30.00 771.30
06/06/2023 05/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 769.80
06/06/2023 05/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ntjmkdpoigk0ott (OTT) -30.00 739.80
06/06/2023 05/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 738.30
06/06/2023 05/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ipvfdrguwne8ott (OTT) -50.00 688.30
06/06/2023 05/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 686.80
06/06/2023 05/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ubxnwneaacv5ott (OTT) -50.00 636.80
06/06/2023 05/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 635.30
06/06/2023 06/06/2023 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.01 634.29
06/06/2023 06/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d05d516 Betway22298405 120.00 754.29
06/06/2023 06/06/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase MTN -20.00 734.29
06/06/2023 06/06/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 733.79
06/06/2023 06/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s) -1.50 732.29
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Pvqsysobogr0ott (OTT) -50.00 682.29
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 680.79
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Rgjaebuhgpu3ott (OTT) -50.00 630.79
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 629.29
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Gyxvskvmgye7ott (OTT) -50.00 579.29
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 577.79
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: LOTTOSTAR (WD74935776) -45.00 532.79
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 531.79
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY (WLD33891784-5F9C-427) -50.00 481.79
07/06/2023 06/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 480.79
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: JABULA BETS (FXRTCE6F) -50.00 430.79
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 429.79
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Furlfeqonwm5ott (OTT) -50.00 379.79
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 378.29
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Dasfhxrkxvh7ott (OTT) -30.00 348.29
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 346.79
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Zfsznmjznzy8ott (OTT) -30.00 316.79
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 315.29
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Mjoaxlfndon1ott (OTT) -50.00 265.29
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 263.79
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Qjegposrkuj7ott (OTT) -30.00 233.79
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 232.29
07/06/2023 07/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 13 notification(s) -3.30 228.99
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Rhgwhopvvob5ott (OTT) -30.00 198.99
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 197.49
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Sjdbmhqdyjc1ott (OTT) -20.00 177.49
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 175.99
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Gfpkdlubghr2ott (OTT) -20.00 155.99
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 154.49
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Dxzdvtnbmqk7ott (OTT) -20.00 134.49
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 132.99
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Xrkyiqyxfld2ott (OTT) -50.00 82.99
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 81.49
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ofudavjvgrs3ott (OTT) -50.00 31.49
08/06/2023 07/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 29.99
08/06/2023 08/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 29.09
11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 20.00 49.09
11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Payment Received Dispute A Avbob   Y Prem   Al8707597x7

1039123033
78.00 127.09

11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Debit Order Dispute Fee -5.00 122.09
11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Olhsetrsqfx7ott (OTT) -50.00 72.09
11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 70.59
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11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY
(WLDD816E47A-EBCA-463)

-40.00 30.59

11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.59
11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 30.00 59.59
11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account

(1799130442)
1.00 60.59

11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Kmlwfpfrnzl5ott (OTT) -30.00 30.59
11/06/2023 10/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 29.09
11/06/2023 11/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s) -1.50 27.59
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 Payment Received M Mosoma 102.00 129.59
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Rbouixgbubj0ott (OTT) -30.00 99.59
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 98.09
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Dvslwjmzosb0ott (OTT) -20.00 78.09
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 76.59
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Nhlpkooeoyl1ott (OTT) -20.00 56.59
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 55.09
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ppmsrwxnlcg2ott (OTT) -20.00 35.09
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 33.59
13/06/2023 13/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.60 32.99
15/06/2023 14/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d258d18 Hwb18756571377 255.00 287.99
15/06/2023 14/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Mtegijgwvov3ott (OTT) -50.00 237.99
15/06/2023 14/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 236.49
15/06/2023 15/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Qqgbnamzbyy6ott (OTT) -50.00 186.49
15/06/2023 15/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 184.99
15/06/2023 15/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Tipqclepcaj4ott (OTT) -50.00 134.99
15/06/2023 15/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 133.49
15/06/2023 15/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d268fbb Betway22899271 100.00 233.49
15/06/2023 15/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d269c35 Betway22901830 100.00 333.49
15/06/2023 15/06/2023 Banking App Immediate Payment (RTC): Cbir -300.00 33.49
15/06/2023 15/06/2023 Immediate Payment Fee (RTC) -7.50 25.99
15/06/2023 15/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 8 notification(s) -2.10 23.89
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Payment Received S Hlatshwayo 310.00 333.89
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Rgzgekpjfah6ott (OTT) -20.00 313.89
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 312.39
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Yqpexubqbsv5ott (OTT) -20.00 292.39
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 290.89
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Etdkefzcsqh3ott (OTT) -20.00 270.89
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 269.39
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Iztmswirmzi7ott (OTT) -20.00 249.39
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 247.89
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Gghqytlewag4ott (OTT) -20.00 227.89
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 226.39
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ycerzdbrpcx7ott (OTT) -30.00 196.39
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 194.89
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Tlfxcsrkouf2ott (OTT) -50.00 144.89
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 143.39
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d3609c8 Hwb18774111544 120.00 263.39
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d361776 Hwb18774255829 50.00 313.39
19/06/2023 19/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s) -1.50 311.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Jspicqajguu4ott (OTT) -30.00 281.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 280.39
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Qrqcqcxmmeq4ott (OTT) -50.00 230.39
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 228.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Nqeadcytjfz1ott (OTT) -50.00 178.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 177.39
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ryhdezrylgf6ott (OTT) -30.00 147.39
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 145.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY (WLD64303560-B40D-439) -30.00 115.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 114.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS (11757467) -50.00 64.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 63.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: LOTTOSTAR (WD76305396) -34.00 29.89
20/06/2023 19/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 28.89
20/06/2023 20/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 8 notification(s) -2.10 26.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Payment Received: 000000   Rtc 1529931362 Justice 600.00 626.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -22.00 604.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 604.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Vatabpyamtv0ott (OTT) -50.00 554.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 552.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -18.00 534.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 534.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Awtndllztda8ott (OTT) -30.00 504.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 502.79
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24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Vzvzqjygpfn3ott (OTT) -30.00 472.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 471.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -15.00 456.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 455.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Rjedppksrmi2ott (OTT) -20.00 435.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 434.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Banking App Payment Rg -50.00 384.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 383.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Banking App Payment Tinga -303.00 80.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 79.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ujsnwdsosue7ott (OTT) -30.00 49.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 47.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Hxajyvbzcqg2blu (BLU) -17.00 30.79
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 29.29
24/06/2023 24/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 8 notification(s) -2.10 27.19
25/06/2023 25/06/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 50.00 77.19
25/06/2023 25/06/2023 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account

(1799130442)
3.00 80.19

25/06/2023 25/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Zwrwqyavaqn3ott (OTT) -50.00 30.19
25/06/2023 25/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 28.69
25/06/2023 25/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.60 28.09
27/06/2023 26/06/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 50.00 78.09
27/06/2023 26/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS (11757467) -48.00 30.09
27/06/2023 26/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.09
27/06/2023 26/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d51c183 Hwb18809144986 65.00 94.09
27/06/2023 26/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY

(WLD1DF5E44F-30CE-4AB)
-30.00 64.09

27/06/2023 26/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 63.09
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: LOTTOSTAR (WD77176452) -30.00 33.09
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 32.09
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d52323c Betway23591005 250.00 282.09
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d523faf Betway23592632 60.00 342.09
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 DebiCheck Debit Order (1094085148): Old Mutual

(00007DFB1F)
-137.00 205.09

27/06/2023 27/06/2023 DebiCheck Collection Fee -3.50 201.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Payment Received S Hlatshwayo 2 000.00 2 201.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Banking App Payment Vukosi -510.00 1 691.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 1 690.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Banking App Payment Tinga -1 500.00 190.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 189.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS (11757467) -50.00 139.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 138.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: JABULA BETS (JHTOUSOY) -50.00 88.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 87.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: LOTTOSTAR (WD77264462) -50.00 37.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 36.59
27/06/2023 27/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 16 notification(s) -4.20 32.39
28/06/2023 28/06/2023 Payment Received: Jabula Bets 19831-1007        Transfer

1103826460
200.00 232.39

28/06/2023 28/06/2023 Eft Debit Order (1103878154): A Avbob (Y PREM   AL870) -78.00 154.39
28/06/2023 28/06/2023 Debit Order Fee -3.50 150.89
28/06/2023 28/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: LOTTOSTAR (WD77417187) -50.00 100.89
28/06/2023 28/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 99.89
28/06/2023 28/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY (WLD4F4668C5-97ED-4AF) -30.00 69.89
28/06/2023 28/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 68.89
28/06/2023 28/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s) -1.20 67.69
29/06/2023 28/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY (WLDB23130E0-136C-49C) -30.00 37.69
29/06/2023 28/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 36.69
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 100.00 136.69
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY

(WLD4BDABB78-956D-479)
-50.00 86.69

29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 85.69
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Vrvwiezgjop5ott (OTT) -20.00 65.69
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 64.19
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS (11757467) -32.00 32.19
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 31.19
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Payment Received Dispute A Avbob   Y Prem   Al8707597x7

1103878154
78.00 109.19

29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Debit Order Dispute Fee -5.00 104.19
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Voucher Purchase: Rhagrypxamd6ott (OTT) -50.00 54.19
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 52.69
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY (WLD1074E570-4D63-4BF) -21.00 31.69
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 30.69
29/06/2023 29/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s) -1.80 28.89
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30/06/2023 30/06/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 70.00 98.89
30/06/2023 30/06/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 230.00 328.89
30/06/2023 30/06/2023 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Clicks Golden Walk

Jhb            Za
-0.40 328.49

30/06/2023 30/06/2023 Banking App Payment Ma Forsh -298.00 30.49
30/06/2023 30/06/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 29.49
30/06/2023 30/06/2023 SMS Payment Notification Fee -0.30 29.19
30/06/2023 30/06/2023 Interest Received 0.72 29.91
30/06/2023 30/06/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 29.01
30/06/2023 30/06/2023 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.00 22.01
02/07/2023 01/07/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 100.00 122.01
02/07/2023 01/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Unzawpjpwkz0ott (OTT) -20.00 102.01
02/07/2023 01/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 100.51
02/07/2023 01/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Xxgauovjezj8ott (OTT) -30.00 70.51
02/07/2023 01/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 69.01
02/07/2023 02/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Vusdjilipka7ott (OTT) -30.00 39.01
02/07/2023 02/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 37.51
02/07/2023 02/07/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d6a942b Betway23963473 200.00 237.51
02/07/2023 02/07/2023 Banking App Payment Tinga -205.00 32.51
02/07/2023 02/07/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 31.51
02/07/2023 02/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s) -1.50 30.01
04/07/2023 03/07/2023 Payment Received A Sibiya 90.00 120.01
04/07/2023 03/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Gndzyydwkvl8ott (OTT) -50.00 70.01
04/07/2023 03/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 68.51
04/07/2023 04/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Jougjbhuyhe1blu (BLU) -38.00 30.51
04/07/2023 04/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 29.01
04/07/2023 04/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 28.11
05/07/2023 05/07/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 52.00 80.11
05/07/2023 05/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY

(WLD9473C3F9-CCCD-469)
-30.00 50.11

05/07/2023 05/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 49.11
05/07/2023 05/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS (11757467) -19.00 30.11
05/07/2023 05/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.11
05/07/2023 05/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.60 28.51
08/07/2023 08/07/2023 Payment Received N Mbatsana 490.00 518.51
08/07/2023 08/07/2023 Payment Received: 000000   Rtc 6115584217 Np Mathebula 389.00 907.51
08/07/2023 08/07/2023 Banking App Payment Mom Capitec -850.00 57.51
08/07/2023 08/07/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 56.51
08/07/2023 08/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY (WLD43B86422-6076-4DA) -26.00 30.51
08/07/2023 08/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.51
08/07/2023 08/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 28.61
12/07/2023 12/07/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 160d9453d6 Hwb18895318710 70.00 98.61
12/07/2023 12/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: LOTTOSTAR (WD79268083) -20.00 78.61
12/07/2023 12/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 77.61
12/07/2023 12/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: WORLD SPORTS BETTING

(11305824)
-20.00 57.61

12/07/2023 12/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 56.61
12/07/2023 12/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY (WLD97E42C03-EA54-447) -26.00 30.61
12/07/2023 12/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.61
12/07/2023 12/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.30 29.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Payment Received: Yesplay Payout                Payment

1132117860
200.00 229.31

13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Payment Received: Yesplay Payout                Payment
1132147343

203.00 432.31

13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Whgzjbiusgh0ott (OTT) -30.00 402.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 400.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Fecavcimoyk3ott (OTT) -20.00 380.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 379.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS (11757467) -30.00 349.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 348.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Banking App Payment Ndzaa -42.00 306.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 305.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Puihasoipvj4ott (OTT) -30.00 275.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 273.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Lkfxiwcttct8ott (OTT) -20.00 253.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 252.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Gdsswkeeomu0ott (OTT) -20.00 232.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 230.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Vkcwdypohmx2ott (OTT) -20.00 210.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 209.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Vrsjbardqfs1ott (OTT) -30.00 179.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 177.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Correction: Voucher Purchase: null 30.00 207.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Correction: Voucher Purchase Fee 1.50 209.31
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13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Icteqturvch3ott (OTT) -30.00 179.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 177.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Correction: Voucher Purchase: null 30.00 207.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Correction: Voucher Purchase Fee 1.50 209.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS (11757467) -26.00 183.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 182.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Aedsqklawnp6ott (OTT) -50.00 132.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 130.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY (WLD0FC0741B-6A27-429) -30.00 100.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 99.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase Vodacom -20.00 79.81
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 79.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: LOTTOSTAR (WD79365005) -46.00 33.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 32.31
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 Correction: SMS Notification Fee 0.60 32.91
13/07/2023 13/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 13 notification(s) -3.30 29.61
17/07/2023 16/07/2023 Payment Received S Hlatshwayo 100.00 129.61
17/07/2023 16/07/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -59.00 70.61
17/07/2023 16/07/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 70.11
17/07/2023 16/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY (WLD7A42557C-1F30-4F4) -40.00 30.11
17/07/2023 16/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.11
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 Payment Received M Hlatshwayo 100.00 129.11
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Uzgdyibithy8ott (OTT) -30.00 99.11
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 97.61
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Qouuopgvpgx2ott (OTT) -20.00 77.61
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 76.11
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: YESPLAY (NCGWITKV6VWW) -26.00 50.11
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 49.11
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Pvdyxvodwjf0blu (BLU) -19.00 30.11
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 28.61
17/07/2023 17/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s) -1.50 27.11
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account

(1799130442)
0.65 27.76

21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Payment Received: Justice                       Transfer
1142850946

1 200.00 1 227.76

21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Banking App Payment Tinga -500.00 727.76
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 726.76
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: BETWAY

(WLD0DDCCA58-AFD2-461)
-90.00 636.76

21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 635.76
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -25.00 610.76
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 610.26
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Banking App Payment Tinga -50.00 560.26
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 559.26
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 70.00 629.26
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 50.00 679.26
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 65.00 744.26
21/07/2023 21/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 12 notification(s) -3.00 741.26
22/07/2023 22/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: YESPLAY (KRBRRIDGYWTX) -30.00 711.26
22/07/2023 22/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 710.26
22/07/2023 22/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: JABULA BETS (B1EGU4WB) -52.00 658.26
22/07/2023 22/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 657.26
22/07/2023 22/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.60 656.66
23/07/2023 22/07/2023 Payment Received: Rtc 054zvk1qzk Ndza 50.00 706.66
23/07/2023 22/07/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -30.00 676.66
23/07/2023 22/07/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 676.16
23/07/2023 22/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: JABULA BETS (FOAFVZXG) -19.00 657.16
23/07/2023 22/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 656.16
23/07/2023 21/07/2023 Pick n Pay Germiston (Card 6886) -145.13 511.03
23/07/2023 21/07/2023 Mr Price Germiston (Card 6886) -351.17 159.86
23/07/2023 23/07/2023 International Online Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Google

Wishow Studios  London         Gb
-3.00 156.86

23/07/2023 23/07/2023 International Online Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Google
*wishow Studios G.co/helppay#  Gb

-3.00 153.86

23/07/2023 23/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.60 153.26
24/07/2023 21/07/2023 Pedros Chicken Golden Germiston (Card 6886) -129.90 23.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Payment Received S Hlatshwayo 2 000.00 2 023.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Banking App Payment Mom Capitec -1 000.00 1 023.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 1 022.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Banking App Payment Ndzaa -50.00 972.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 971.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Saddyecjlxj7ott (OTT) -30.00 941.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 939.86
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ipqzbewvedb7ott (OTT) -50.00 889.86
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27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 888.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -808.00 80.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS (11757467) -50.00 30.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 29.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
44.00 73.36

27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Eft Debit Order Insufficient Funds (R137.00): Old Mutual
(00007DFB1F)

137.00 0.00

27/07/2023 27/07/2023 Eft Debit Order Insufficient Funds Fee -7.00 66.36
27/07/2023 27/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 18 notification(s) -4.50 61.86
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Payment Received M Mdluli 1 000.00 1 061.86
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Banking App Payment Vuyani -50.00 1 011.86
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 1 010.86
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -900.00 110.86
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Payment Received C Lamula 510.00 620.86
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -510.00 110.86
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Voucher Purchase: Etjotpjvwis5ott (OTT) -30.00 80.86
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 79.36
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Payment Received S Mhlongo 510.00 589.36
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -500.00 89.36
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -17.00 72.36
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 71.86
28/07/2023 28/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 21 notification(s) -5.40 66.46
29/07/2023 27/07/2023 Online Purchase: Google London (Card 6886) -40.99 25.47
29/07/2023 27/07/2023 International Processing Online Purchase Fee: Google

Wishow Studios
-3.00 22.47

29/07/2023 29/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s) -1.80 20.67
30/07/2023 29/07/2023 Payment Received S Hlatshwayo 500.00 520.67
30/07/2023 29/07/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -492.00 28.67
30/07/2023 30/07/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
120.00 148.67

30/07/2023 30/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 8 notification(s) -2.10 146.57
31/07/2023 30/07/2023 S2s*mnbmarket Johannesburg (Card 6886) -110.00 36.57
31/07/2023 31/07/2023 Interest Received 0.24 36.81
31/07/2023 31/07/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.30 36.51
31/07/2023 31/07/2023 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.00 29.51
01/08/2023 01/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
160.00 189.51

01/08/2023 01/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -96.00 93.51
01/08/2023 01/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s) -1.50 92.01
02/08/2023 31/07/2023 Online Purchase: Google London (Card 6886) -1.59 90.42
02/08/2023 31/07/2023 International Processing Online Purchase Fee: Google Tiktok

Live
-3.00 87.42

02/08/2023 02/08/2023 Cash Deposit: Cash Dep Ncr Kempton  Ncr Kempton Park
Kemp

200.00 287.42

02/08/2023 02/08/2023 Cash Deposit Fee (Notes) -2.80 284.62
02/08/2023 02/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -194.00 90.62
02/08/2023 02/08/2023 Payment Received S Hlatshwayo 250.00 340.62
02/08/2023 02/08/2023 Banking App Payment Nitec -250.00 90.62
02/08/2023 02/08/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 89.62
02/08/2023 02/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
43.00 132.62

02/08/2023 02/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 9 notification(s) -2.40 130.22
03/08/2023 01/08/2023 Total Middelburg (Card 6886) -60.10 70.12
03/08/2023 03/08/2023 Payment Received V Mathebula 510.00 580.12
03/08/2023 03/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -500.00 80.12
03/08/2023 03/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 79.22
04/08/2023 04/08/2023 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.90 77.32
04/08/2023 04/08/2023 Payment Received N Ndhlovu 510.00 587.32
04/08/2023 02/08/2023 Online Purchase: Google London (Card 6886) -40.99 546.33
04/08/2023 02/08/2023 International Processing Online Purchase Fee: Google

Wishow Studios
-3.00 543.33

04/08/2023 04/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -503.00 40.33
04/08/2023 04/08/2023 Payment Received: Operat   Rtc 18bo214339 Nhlamulo 510.00 550.33
04/08/2023 04/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -510.00 40.33
04/08/2023 04/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
400.00 440.33

04/08/2023 04/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)
Transfer

50.00 490.33

04/08/2023 04/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)
Transfer

80.00 570.33

04/08/2023 04/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 18 notification(s) -4.50 565.83
05/08/2023 05/08/2023 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.01 564.82
05/08/2023 05/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.30 564.52
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06/08/2023 06/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)
Transfer

29.00 593.52

06/08/2023 04/08/2023 Mr Price Bushbuckridge (Card 6886) -80.00 513.52
06/08/2023 04/08/2023 Mr Price Bushbuckridge (Card 6886) -439.98 73.54
06/08/2023 06/08/2023 Payment Received M Hlatshwayo 100.00 173.54
06/08/2023 06/08/2023 Banking App Payment Tinga -100.00 73.54
06/08/2023 06/08/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 72.54
06/08/2023 06/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 71.64
07/08/2023 07/08/2023 Live Better Round-up Transfer -0.02 71.62
07/08/2023 06/08/2023 Online Purchase: Google London (Card 6886) -40.99 30.63
07/08/2023 06/08/2023 International Processing Online Purchase Fee: Google

Wishow Studios
-3.00 27.63

07/08/2023 07/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.30 27.33
08/08/2023 08/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.30 27.03
09/08/2023 08/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
125.00 152.03

09/08/2023 08/08/2023 Insf. Funds Google Wishow Studios  Lond 0.00
09/08/2023 08/08/2023 International Online Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Google

Wishow Studios  Lond
-3.00 149.03

09/08/2023 08/08/2023 Insf. Funds Google *wishow Studios G.co 0.00
09/08/2023 08/08/2023 International Online Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Google

*wishow Studios G.co
-3.00 146.03

09/08/2023 08/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)
Transfer

10.00 156.03

09/08/2023 09/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 155.13
10/08/2023 08/08/2023 Online Purchase: Google London (Card 6886) -124.99 30.14
10/08/2023 08/08/2023 International Processing Online Purchase Fee: Google

Wishow Studios
-3.00 27.14

12/08/2023 12/08/2023 International Online Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Google
Tiktok Live     London         Gb

-3.00 24.14

12/08/2023 12/08/2023 International Online Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Google
*tiktok Live    G.co/helppay#  Gb

-3.00 21.14

12/08/2023 12/08/2023 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account
(1799130442)

1.60 22.74

12/08/2023 12/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s) -1.20 21.54
17/08/2023 17/08/2023 Payment Received A Sibiya 200.00 221.54
17/08/2023 17/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -190.00 31.54
17/08/2023 17/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 30.64
18/08/2023 17/08/2023 Payment Received B Mdhluli 100.00 130.64
18/08/2023 17/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -100.00 30.64
18/08/2023 18/08/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 20.00 50.64
18/08/2023 18/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
97.00 147.64

18/08/2023 18/08/2023 Payment Received: Jabula Bets 19831-1008        Transfer
1201248151

50.00 197.64

18/08/2023 18/08/2023 Banking App Payment Tinga -20.00 177.64
18/08/2023 18/08/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 176.64
18/08/2023 18/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 13 notification(s) -3.30 173.34
19/08/2023 18/08/2023 S2s*mnbmarket Johannesburg (Card 6886) -110.00 63.34
20/08/2023 19/08/2023 Voucher Purchase: Obbmmebplqs4ott (OTT) -30.00 33.34
20/08/2023 19/08/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 31.84
20/08/2023 20/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.30 31.54
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Payment Received Vince 200.00 231.54
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -201.00 30.54
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Payment Received: Justice                       Transfer

1204642129
500.00 530.54

22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 700.00 1 230.54
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Banking App Payment Ma Forsh -300.00 930.54
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 929.54
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 SMS Payment Notification Fee -0.30 929.24
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Banking App Payment Mom Capitec -310.00 619.24
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 618.24
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Banking App Payment Ndzaa -110.00 508.24
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 507.24
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Banking App Payment Johnroll -110.00 397.24
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 396.24
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -365.00 31.24
22/08/2023 22/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 15 notification(s) -3.90 27.34
23/08/2023 23/08/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 400.00 427.34
23/08/2023 23/08/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
74.00 501.34

23/08/2023 23/08/2023 Banking App Payment Deby -460.00 41.34
23/08/2023 23/08/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 40.34
23/08/2023 23/08/2023 Voucher Purchase: Rxifqzoxgus5ott (OTT) -10.00 30.34
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23/08/2023 23/08/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 28.84
23/08/2023 23/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 15 notification(s) -3.90 24.94
25/08/2023 25/08/2023 Payment Received S Hlatshwayo 2 000.00 2 024.94
25/08/2023 25/08/2023 Banking App Payment Deby -510.00 1 514.94
25/08/2023 25/08/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 1 513.94
25/08/2023 25/08/2023 Voucher Purchase: Chzbxdnagjf4ott (OTT) -50.00 1 463.94
25/08/2023 25/08/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 1 462.44
25/08/2023 25/08/2023 DebiCheck Debit Order (1207910986): Old Mutual

(00007DFB1F)
-137.00 1 325.44

25/08/2023 25/08/2023 DebiCheck Collection Fee -3.50 1 321.94
25/08/2023 25/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -1 291.00 30.94
25/08/2023 25/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 15 notification(s) -3.90 27.04
26/08/2023 26/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s) -1.50 25.54
28/08/2023 28/08/2023 Payment Received: Jabula Bets 19831-1010        Transfer

1222220046
400.00 425.54

28/08/2023 28/08/2023 Payment Received: Jabula Bets 19831-1009        Transfer
1222275755

300.00 725.54

28/08/2023 28/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -695.00 30.54
28/08/2023 28/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 13 notification(s) -3.30 27.24
29/08/2023 29/08/2023 Payment Received: Jabula Bets 19831-1011        Transfer

1227177395
850.00 877.24

29/08/2023 29/08/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -847.00 30.24
29/08/2023 29/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 13 notification(s) -3.30 26.94
30/08/2023 30/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 20 notification(s) -5.10 21.84
31/08/2023 31/08/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 70.00 91.84
31/08/2023 31/08/2023 Voucher Purchase: Jfkuwpyfbyb7ott (OTT) -30.00 61.84
31/08/2023 31/08/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 60.34
31/08/2023 31/08/2023 Voucher Purchase: Zzwhoakfumu1ott (OTT) -30.00 30.34
31/08/2023 31/08/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 28.84
31/08/2023 31/08/2023 Interest Received 0.24 29.08
31/08/2023 31/08/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 28.18
31/08/2023 31/08/2023 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.00 21.18
01/09/2023 01/09/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 930.00 951.18
01/09/2023 01/09/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -921.00 30.18
01/09/2023 01/09/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 250.00 280.18
01/09/2023 01/09/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
150.00 430.18

01/09/2023 01/09/2023 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Hasana 786 Trading
Cc  Johannesburg   Za

-0.40 429.78

01/09/2023 01/09/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 13 notification(s) -3.30 426.48
02/09/2023 02/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Zzrnhrcwlbm4blu (BLU) -44.00 382.48
02/09/2023 02/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 380.98
02/09/2023 02/09/2023 Payment Received M Hlatshwayo 200.00 580.98
02/09/2023 02/09/2023 Payment Received M Mdluli 122.00 702.98
02/09/2023 02/09/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -150.00 552.98
02/09/2023 02/09/2023 Banking App Transfer Received from Njabulo (1550940358)

Transfer
100.00 652.98

02/09/2023 02/09/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 9 notification(s) -2.40 650.58
03/09/2023 02/09/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -30.00 620.58
03/09/2023 02/09/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 620.08
03/09/2023 02/09/2023 Banking App Payment Ndzaa -80.00 540.08
03/09/2023 02/09/2023 Payment Fee -1.00 539.08
03/09/2023 02/09/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 23.00 562.08
03/09/2023 01/09/2023 L728 - Lgt Germiston G Germiston (Card 6886) -130.99 431.09
03/09/2023 03/09/2023 Banking App Transfer to Njabulo (1550940358) Transfer -20.00 411.09
03/09/2023 03/09/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s) -1.20 409.89
04/09/2023 02/09/2023 Sasol Johannesburg (Card 6886) -160.00 249.89
04/09/2023 01/09/2023 Amka Fashion Johannesburg (Card 6886) -220.00 29.89
07/09/2023 07/09/2023 Payment Received S Sambo 100.00 129.89
07/09/2023 07/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Eixxmjuipzg0blu (BLU) -40.00 89.89
07/09/2023 07/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 88.39
07/09/2023 07/09/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -17.00 71.39
07/09/2023 07/09/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 70.89
07/09/2023 07/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Vxsnqnqruuy8blu (BLU) -40.00 30.89
07/09/2023 07/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 29.39
07/09/2023 07/09/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 3 notification(s) -0.90 28.49
14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Payment Received B Mdhluli 100.00 128.49
14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Banking App Transfer from Live Better Savings Account

(1799130442)
1.34 129.83

14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Fhnrgsvxsqb8ott (OTT) -30.00 99.83
14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 98.33
14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ivpyhtbhpcp3ott (OTT) -20.00 78.33
14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 76.83
14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Banking App Prepaid Purchase -22.00 54.83
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14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 54.33
14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Kobsoolvcrs2blu (BLU) -24.00 30.33
14/09/2023 13/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 28.83
14/09/2023 14/09/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.30 28.53
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Payment Received A Sibiya 120.00 148.53
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Tijxlzpzruy1ott (OTT) -30.00 118.53
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 117.03
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Bqpeuijyaoa6ott (OTT) -30.00 87.03
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 85.53
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Dwsddlhnwdo6ott (OTT) -30.00 55.53
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 54.03
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ttcfzawshan5blu (BLU) -23.00 31.03
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 29.53
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Payment Received I Mkhantswa 109.00 138.53
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Nxniqddmwoc1ott (OTT) -30.00 108.53
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 107.03
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Ptyzbpbtajy0ott (OTT) -30.00 77.03
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 75.53
16/09/2023 16/09/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 6 notification(s) -1.50 74.03
17/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase: Zvmokdlhbdx0blu (BLU) -40.00 34.03
17/09/2023 16/09/2023 Voucher Purchase Fee -1.50 32.53
17/09/2023 17/09/2023 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.30 32.23

End

Transactions not yet processed on your account up to 19/09/2023
There are no Unprocessed Transaction Items

* Transactions before 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 14% VAT
* Transactions from 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 15% VAT
Cheques not yet processed on your account up to 19/09/2023
There are no Unprocessed Cheque Items

Available Balance: 2.23


